
Vestiging Oosterhout

Beneluxweg 125

4904 SJ Oosterhout

T: +31 (0)162 48 75 00

www.croonenburo5.com

Vestiging Maastricht

Louis Loyensstraat 5

6221 AK Maastricht

T: +31 (0)43 325 32 23

info@croonenburo5.com

formaat:

schaal:

project:

IDN:

N

datum:

Gemeente Boxmeer

20-03-2018

1:5000

1400x900 mm9

NL.IMRO.0756.BP18BmrBuiten-VO01

Buitengebied 2018

Verbeelding blad 

Buitengebied Boxmeer

Voorontwerpbestemmingsplan

WR-A3

WR-A3

B

N

N

AW

AW

N

B

N

N

N

(sb-40)

N

N N

B

N

AW

(sb-41)

B

(sb-42)

[tae]

WR-A4

S

WR-A4

(ss-10)

WR-A4

WR-A4

(ss-11)

(cw)

WR-A4

(cw)

(cw)

WR-A4

(cw)

WR-A4

WR-A4

W

WR-A4

W

W

N

[aeg]

H

(sh-7)

H

H

R

(sh-8)

(sh-8)

N

N

V

N

T

W

W

W

W

W

N

W

W

N

W

W
[tae]

N

W

W

N

H

R

N

W

AW

W

AW

N

W

AW

W

N

R

W

W

T

N

W

T

W

N

N

WA

(sa-vh)
(iv)

(sa-vh)

(sa-vh)

(iv)

N

(sa-vh)

N

N

(sa-vh)

N

N

(sa-vh)

N

(iv)

N

N

(sa-vh)

N

(iv)

(sr-11)

R

B

(pp)

(nv)

(pp)

(wa)

R

(sr-13)

(sr-6)

R

R

(sr-7)

(sr-8)

W

(sr-14)

W

N

W

N

W

R

N

W

WA

(sr-15)

W

W

W

T

T

W

T

T
W

W

B(nv)

R

W

B

W

(nv)

(sr-10)
(sa-vh)

A

AW

AW

AW

(sa-vh)

N

A

A

A

A

A

A

N

A

A

A

T

A

A

A

A

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

V

A

V

V

A

V

V

AW

AW

AW

W

AW

(gt)

W

AW

[tae]

AW

W

AW

W

W

W

W

L

WA

WA

W

WA

W

WA

W

WA

W

WA

(sa-21)

W

WA

W

WA

[tae]

W

W

WA

W

WA

W

W

(gt)

W

WA

W

WA

(sn-ngk)

W

(sn-ut)

(sn-vs)

N

W

N

W

[tae]

W

N

W

N

N

W

N

W

N

H2

W

B
W

B

(sa-19)

(sa-vh)

(sa-23)

(sb-35)

(sb-36)

(sh-9)

1

2 3

5

7

9

4

6

8

22

13

26

30

19

24

6

4

15

32

1b

1c

1d

23
23a

14

16

74

71

22

27a

27b

38

5a

76

6b

2

5a

9

10

12

75a

73

10

2

37

53

8

10

12

78

41a

26

77

59

1

1a

27

48b

48c

48d

70

84

9b

56

55

1

1a

68

5a

54

4

75

28

61

24

38a

40

74

29a

29b

29c29d

29e

29f

83

58

2426

40

41

33

26

32

20

32

24

18
20

30

57

72

58

54

56A

56

64

60A

2a

7

42
a

42

6a

2

52

6

10

8

75

2
a

73
a

4
8
a

50

3

5

5
2
b

5t

4

2b

6

5
2
a

71

73
b

4

2
9

2t

4
8

42

4
4

5
0

4
6

12

4
8

1

73

29

44

69
a

46

24

5
8

20

3

20

2

2
6

5

7

22

22

5

9

4
8
a

3
0

1

76
a

3
2

17

9

2
9

1
0
a

3
6

3

4

7
2

21

9

3
4

1
0
a

3
3

7
b

4
4

4a

1
3

3
4

1
0
b

4
1

9

34

12

3
1

6

14

3
2

1
1

1
0

16

22

1
2

1

15

3
6

6

1
7

58A

1d

21

2
a

8

1
7
b

3

2

3
6
b

19

7a

1
6

7
3

1
2

17

3
b

6

6

1
4

1

2
1

32

7

17

3
0

4

1
0

4

9

1
7

6

2
a

3
6
a

3
a

2
2

2a

12

10

30

18

5

6
5

4

8

2

5

3
6
a

4

21

2

26

3

1
2

9

3

6

8

19

9

23

1

2

4

1b

38

6
7

9
c

2

5
t

10

2

9a

7

6
a

3
2

5
a

7

1
4

14

6
b

13

25

7
4
a

8

1
6

3

50

4
c

1
0
c

8

19

1
1

1
3

3
0

76

21

5

4

11

4

26

18

2
8

51

4
d

2
8

2
a

12

9

17

38

2

47

1
1

1
0

1
a

2
9

3

21

7

5

7

4
0

8

10

1
3

6
6

12

24

1
8

6
6
a

6

1
a

52

7a

33

3
7

4

7

4
6

2

2

47

1

17

45

1
1

1
9

34

23

1
5

3
5

13

2a

2

2
5

7

30
t

9

10

20

2
7

4
2

41

8

2
0

37

2
2

3
9

53

1
4

3

35a

3

5

1
2

19

8

8

1
6

2
4

1

5

1
0

3

6

8

2

15

1

3

2
3

1
9

11

12

1
4

1
a

7

4
a

13

2
a

2

30

1
8

2
a

2
8

5

6
a

27

1
0
a

28

19b

32

7

4

6a

6

1
0

4
d

11b

3

1
0

40a

1

17a

2
4

6

7b

29

2
4
a

5

5

15

1
5

1a

5

1
1

22

20

1
2

33

2
a

1
2

8

5

6

2

27

8

6

1
0

1

1
3

1

4

3
a

16

7

2
0

4
b

7

7

3

1

2

4

4

36

1
0

9

6
9

34

4

22

4
a

1c

32t

6

3t

8
a

14

2
3

7

4

1

28

48

1
0

33t

6

7

1b

4

8

1
7

1
1

11

4
4

37a

35

3

3

36

2
8

4
a

54a

40

6

20

45

3
7

5

1
7

4
1

39

35

2
6

2
3

24

1
2

5
8
a

5

1
5

6

15

1
1

18

1a

1
6

2

9

13

2

18

1
6

1
5

1
b

7

33a

2
0

3
3

3
0

3
1

5

2

6

6

4

9

6

2
7

1
0

8

4

7

5

5

22

26

8

16

31

2
b

11

19a

1

3

25

7a

8
a

1

15a

5

4

2

4
c

1

3a

2
6

28

24

3
6

9

2

3

49

6

1
2

38

2

1
3

4

1
4

7

2
6

1
4

2
1

9
t

43

30

3
5

1
3

1
a

2

5

1
5

4
b

31

78
2
4

7

11

4
6

1

13

2

1
6

3
9

19

1
5

2

7
0

6
8

7

33

3
2

4
a

9

56

1
8
a

4

2
3

8

6

1
9

1

1
8

60

1
9

3

60

4
b

4

1
8

10

2

7
a

1
4

4

1
8

1
2

2
1

3

15

1

1

4
2

1a

9

5

1

8
a

16

3

43

3

4
t

2
4

26a

32

28

8

4
5

24

2
2

33a

4

1
0

2
0

33b

9
a

29

6

37

1

3

54

2

2
b

2a

2

62

15

2

4

7A

5

9

13

15

11

3

1

7

2
7
a

2
5

2
3

2
7

Ko
ud
en

ho
ek

S
c
h
a
a
rtv

e
n

H
olthesedijk

Lo
on
se

we
g

R
ondw

eg

V
ie
rli
ng
sb
ee

ks
ew

eg

P
a
ra
lle
lw

e
g

Loonseweg

Holthesedijk

L
o
o
b
e
e
k
w
e
g

V
ie
rli
ng
sb
ee

ks
ew

eg

P
a
ra
lle
lw

e
g

Kou
denh

oek

Holthesedijk

Holthesedijk

Loonseweg

H
o
g
e

w
e
g

V
en

ne
nw

eg

B
ro

e
k
w
e
g

R
ie
te
rw

e
g

Eikhofw
eg

Jo 
de 

Kup
ers
traa
t

B
ro
e
k

G
e
n
te
rw

e
g

S
le
ij
b
e
rg

w
e
g

K
a
lv
e
rs
tra

a
t

H
o
g
e

w
e
g

Gildes
traat

de
 G

oe
ijs
tr
aa
t

M
o
n
s
e
ig
n
e
u
r 

G
e
u
rt
s
s
tr
a
a
t

Ant
oni

uss
traa
t

Rieterweg

K
a
p
e
ls
tra

a
t

V
e
n
n
e
n
w
e
g

B
ro

e
k
w
e
g

Broekweg

Bro
ek

we
g

Horstenwe
g

B
re

d
e

w
e
g

Mee
ste
r T

he
o P
lein

Bre
dew

eg

M
o
n
se
ig
n
e
u
r G

e
u
rtsstra

a
t

R
o
d
e
rm

a
n
s
s
tra

a
t

de W
eerd

O
p
 d
e
n
 B

e
rg

H
u
ld
e
rstra

a
t

d
e
 B
re
id

de
 W

ee
rd

d
e
 B
re
id

Jo

 d

e 

K
up

er
st

ra

at

Bredewe
g

C
a

m
p
a
g
n
e

Pa
sto

or S
win

kel
sst
raa
t

Br
oe

k

Br
oe

kw
eg

Mons
eig

neu
r G

eur
tss
traa
t

To
uw

ba
an

Ve
nne

nw
eg

Ri
ete
rw
eg

V
lie

g
e
n
b
e
rg

R
a
a
ijv
e
ld

w
e
g

Vliegenberg

K
o
p
ke
sh

o
f

G
ild

e
s
tra

a
t

M
onseigneur G

eurtsstraat

O
p
 d
e
n
 B

o
s
c
h

S
in
t J

o
z
e
fla

a
n

R
a
a
ij
v
e
ld

w
e
g

d
e
 B
re
id

G
e
n
te
rw

e
g

H
o
g
e
w
e
g

S
in
t 
Jo
ri
ss
tr
a
a
t

O
p
 d
e
n
 B
e
rg

Rieterweg

O
p
 d
e
n
 B

e
rg

M
o
n
s
e
ig

n
e
u
r 

G
e
u
rt
s
s
tr
a
a
t

Bre
dew

eg

G
ild
e
st
ra
a
t

M
o
n
s
e
ig
n
e
u
r G

e
u
rts
s
tra

a
t

Gildestraat

Rieterweg

Bredeweg

V
lie

g
e
n
b
e
rg

M
a
k
k
e
n

w
e
g

K
a
p
e
ls
tra

a
t

Ca
rm

eli
ete

ns
tra

at

W
at
er

m
ole

ns
tra

at

Watermolenstraat

W
aterm

olenstraat

Hout
klef

Hout
klef

V
e
n
lo
s
e

w
e
g

V
e
n
lo
s
e

w
e
g

P
e
lg
rim

s
la
a
n

S
t 

W
ilb
e
rt
sw

e
g

S
t W
ilb

e
rts

w
e
g

St
 W
ilb
er
ts

we
g

S
t W

ilb
e
rts

w
e
g

S
t.
 J

o
z
e
fl
a
a
n

M
a
a
sh
e
se

w
e
g

Maasheseweg

Monseigneur Ge
urtsstraat

M
onseigneur G

eurtsstraat

P
a
s
to

o
r S

w
in

k
e
ls
s
tra

a
t

Rieterweg

Ri
ete
rw
eg

G
ild
el
an

dt

G
ildelandt

Gildela
ndt

Gil
del

and
t


